
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00065

08/20/20
21

------------------------------
Defendant

IN THE MATTER OF vs. 
------------------------------

TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00100

08/20/20
21

ALLRAD PLLC Defendant
MORRIS, DELBERT EUGENE vs. 
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA

INTERPLEADER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00065

08/20/20
21

AND Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF vs. 
------------------------------

TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00448

08/20/20
21

ANDERSON, LORI Plaintiff
ANDERSON, LORI vs. HALE, 
DANIEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00450

08/20/20
21

BONEWELL, TRACEE 
M Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
BONEWELL, TRACEE M

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00065

08/20/20
21

DATED SEPTEMBER 11, 
2000 Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF vs. 
------------------------------

TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00065

08/20/20
21

ENGLE, RICKEY E Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF vs. 
------------------------------

TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00449

08/20/20
21

FOX, LAURIE ANN Defendant
HARDIN, MICHAEL THOMAS vs. 
HARDIN, MICHAEL LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00451

08/20/20
21

GILMORE, ALLEN 
BRADLEY Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. GILMORE, 
ALLEN BRADLEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00452

08/20/20
21

GOAD, JOHNNIE 
LEE Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. GOAD, 
JOHNNIE LEE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00461

08/20/20
21

GRASS, CANDACE 
JANELL Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. GRASS,
CANDACE JANELL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00448

08/20/20
21

HALE, DANIEL Defendant
ANDERSON, LORI vs. HALE, 
DANIEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00449

08/20/20
21

HARDIN, MICHAEL 
LEE Defendant

HARDIN, MICHAEL THOMAS vs. 
HARDIN, MICHAEL LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00449

08/20/20
21

HARDIN, MICHAEL 
THOMAS Plaintiff

HARDIN, MICHAEL THOMAS vs. 
HARDIN, MICHAEL LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00453

08/20/20
21

HAYS, GARY J Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HAYS, 
GARY J
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00100

08/20/2
021

HOSPITAL COMPANY 
LLC Defendant

MORRIS, DELBERT EUGENE vs. 
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA

INTERPLEADER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00065

08/20/2
021

IN THE MATTER OF Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF vs. 
------------------------------

TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00460

08/20/2
021

JOHNSON, RICKY 
EARL Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
JOHNSON, RICKY EARL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00100

08/20/2
021

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

MORRIS, DELBERT EUGENE vs. 
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA

INTERPLEADER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00170

08/20/2
021

MANCHA, DESTINY 
REYNA Person 1

MANCHA, DESTINY REYNA and 
VAZQUEZ-TOVAR, CHRISTOPHER

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00455

08/20/2
021

MCCORMICK, JEREMY 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCCORMICK, JEREMY LEE

CHILD ABUSE AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00456

08/20/2
021

MCCORMICK, JEREMY 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCCORMICK, JEREMY LEE

CHILD ABUSE AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00100

08/20/2
021

MORRIS, DELBERT 
EUGENE Plaintiff

MORRIS, DELBERT EUGENE vs. 
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA

INTERPLEADER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00100

08/20/2
021

NES OKLAHOMA 
INC. Defendant

MORRIS, DELBERT EUGENE vs. 
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA

INTERPLEADER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00076

08/20/2
021

PAMETICKY, JEFFREY 
L. Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00100

08/20/2
021

PAWNEE INDIAN HEALTH 
SERVICES Defendant

MORRIS, DELBERT EUGENE vs. 
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA

INTERPLEADER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00450

08/20/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BONEWELL,
TRACEE M

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00451

08/20/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. GILMORE, 
ALLEN BRADLEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00452

08/20/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. GOAD, 
JOHNNIE LEE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00453

08/20/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HAYS, GARY
J
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00454

08/20/20
21

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ROJAS, 
BONIFACIO ALLEN LEE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00455

08/20/20
21

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIMS, 
DAVID JAMES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00456

08/20/20
21

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
TALLCHIEF, JO DAWN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00457

08/20/20
21

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
TIPTON, SEAN EDWARD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00458

08/20/20
21

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
WALTON, STEPHANIE JOYCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00459

08/20/20
21

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
WARRIOR, SHADOW DAWN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00065

08/20/20
21

REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF vs. 
------------------------------

TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00454

08/20/20
21

ROJAS, BONIFACIO ALLEN 
LEE Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ROJAS, 
BONIFACIO ALLEN LEE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00101

08/20/20
21

SEPEDA, RUSSEL J. Defendant
STEPHEN, DAKOTA vs. 
SEPEDA, RUSSEL J.

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00455

08/20/20
21

SIMS, DAVID JAMES Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIMS, 
DAVID JAMES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00457

08/20/20
21

SMITH, MICHAEL 
SCOTT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, MICHAEL SCOTT

EMBEZZLEMENT OF RENTED 
PROPERTY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00101

08/20/20
21

STEPHEN, DAKOTA Plaintiff
STEPHEN, DAKOTA vs. 
SEPEDA, RUSSEL J.

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00456

08/20/20
21

TALLCHIEF, JO 
DAWN Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
TALLCHIEF, JO DAWN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00460

08/20/20
21

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
JOHNSON, RICKY EARL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00461

08/20/20
21

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
GRASS, CANDACE JANELL

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00065

08/20/20
21

THE OLIVER F. Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF vs. 
------------------------------

TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00457

08/20/20
21

TIPTON, SEAN 
EDWARD Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TIPTON, SEAN 
EDWARD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00170

08/20/20
21

VAZQUEZ-TOVAR, 
CHRISTOPHER Person 2

MANCHA, DESTINY REYNA and 
VAZQUEZ-TOVAR, CHRISTOPHER

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00458

08/20/20
21

WALTON, STEPHANIE 
JOYCE Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WALTON, 
STEPHANIE JOYCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00459

08/20/20
21

WARRIOR, SHADOW 
DAWN Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WARRIOR, 
SHADOW DAWN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00090

08/20/20
21

WATTS, ALLAN 
PATRICK Defendant

WATTS, PATRICIA vs. WATTS, ALLAN 
PATRICK

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00090

08/20/20
21

WATTS, PATRICIA Plaintiff
WATTS, PATRICIA vs. WATTS, ALLAN 
PATRICK

PROTECTIVE ORDER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100090
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100090
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100090
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100090
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100459
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100459
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100458
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100458
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100170
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100170
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100457
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100457
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100065
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100461
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100461
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100460
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100460
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100456
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100456
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100101
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100101
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100457
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100457
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100455
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100455
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100101
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100101
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100454
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100454
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100459
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100459
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100458
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100458
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100457
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100457
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100456
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100456
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100455
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100455
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100454
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100454
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

